


Wedding Hire Price List

13 Nelson Crescent, Mawson Lakes SA 5095
Mob: 0434 163 002

sales@solitaireoccasions.com.au
www.solitaireoccasions.com.au

Linen

Chair Sashes

Satin - Variety of Colours
Organza - Variety of Colours
Embroidered - Variety of Colours

Table Runners

Satin - Variety of Colours
Organza - Variety of Colours
Embroidered - Variety of Colours

Accessories

Wishing Wells
Set of 3 Bird Cages

Mirror Ball with Battery Motor

Set Up
2.00

2.00
3.50

3.00
3.00
4.00

DIY
1.50

1.50
3.00

2.50
2.50
3.50

50.00
20.00

Mirror Bases

Oval - 30cm x 20cm
Round - 30cm

Wave - 30cm x 25cm
Round - 35cm

Round - 45cm

Rectangle — 75cm x 30cm

Ostrich Feathers
30-35cm-Various Colours -Set of 5
45-50cm - Black or White - Set of 5

Tealights

Includes Tealight Candles

Tulip Frosted Tealight

Sphere Vase Tealight - 10cm

Glass Tealight Candle Holder

Glass Tapered Candle Holder-No Candle
Heart Tealight - Placecard Holder
Beaded Ball Votive

Vases

Bud Vase - Placecard Holder
Cylinder Vase - 35 x 12cm
Cylinder Vase - 35 x 15cm
Sphere vase - 25cm

Ceramic Floating Bowl - 24cm
Cleopatra Vases - 40cm
Square Tapered - 40cm
Slender Belly Vase - 60cm
Tower Vase - Clear - 75cm

Rises
Glass Riser/Pedestal - 60cm

Chrome Riser with Mirror Base - 60cm
Chrome Riser with Mirror Base - 75cm

Set Up DIY
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.50

10.00
15.00

0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
3.00

3.00

9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
14.00
14.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
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Centrepieces ol Decorative Centrepieces

Includes Tealight Candles where applicable

Many designs can easily be created using candles, pebbles, water pearls, silk and

real touch flowers, lights, seashells and many more, by request.

Please Note:

LED Tealights available for hire for an extra $1.00 each.

Please check with Function Managers for rules on candle usage.

Candelabras and Chandeliers

Small Acrylic Beaded Goblet - 35cm

Medium Acrylic Beaded Goblet — 42.5cm

Set of 2 Acrylic Beaded Goblets

Black Stemmed Candelabra — No Candle

Dream Shade-Flower-60cm Mirror Riser

Acrylic Bands - Curved Edge - 60cm Mirror Riser
Raindrops Acrylic Chandelier — 75cm Mirror Riser
Froth & Bubble Chandelier - 75cm Mirror Riser
Lantern Spike Holder-95cm - LED Candle-Qty 6
Lantern & Shepherds Hook — LED Candle-Qty 6
13 Chrome Tealight Tree with LED 6.5cm Candles

Centrepiece Displays

Set of 2 Acrylic Beaded Goblet Display

35 & 42.5cm Beaded Goblets, 4 x Beaded Ball Votives,
45cm Mirror, 6 x Tealight Candles

(Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)

SetUp DIY

10.00
15.00
22.00
20.00

24.00 20.00

32.00
36.00
36.00
64.00
76.00
69.00

28.00
32.00
32.00
60.00
72.00
65.00

44.00 40.00

Centrepiece Displays

Froth & Bubble Chandelier Display

Froth & Bubble Chandelier, 75cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Glass
Tealights, 4 x Tealight Candles.

(Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)

Froth & Bubble on Glass Riser
Froth & Bubble Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser Pearl Strand,
Pearl Garland

Dream Shade - Flower Display
Flower Dream Shade, 60cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Tealights,
4 x Tealight Candles

Dream Shade on Glass Riser
Flower Dream Shade, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand,
Foam Roses, Pearl Garland (White or Black)

Raindrops Chandelier Display

Raindrops Chandelier, 75cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Tealight Candles,
4 x Beaded Ball Votives

(Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)

Raindrops Chandelier on Glass Riser
Raindrops Chandelier, 60 cm Glass Riser, Pearl Garland
(White or Black), Pearl Strand

Black Candelabra with Candle Display
Black Candelabra, Candle, 45cm Mirror, 1.3m Pearl Strand
2 x Silver/White Pull Bows

Curved Chandelier Display

Curved Chandelier, 60cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Beaded Ball
Tealights, 4 x Tealight Candles (Diamante Scatters or petals
to be purchased separately)

Curved Chandelier on Glass Riser
Curved Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand
and Foam Roses

Set Up DIY

42.00 38.00

47.00 43.00

29.00 25.00

36.00 32.00

49.00 45.00

53.00 49.00

37.00 33.00

47.00 43.00

50.00 46.00
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Centrepiece Displays

Curved Chandelier with Candle on Glass Riser
Curved Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand,
Foam Roses, Pearl Garland (White Or Black) and 9.5cm
Led Candle

Curved Chandelier with Kissing Ball on Glass Riser
Curved Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand,
Foam Roses, Pearl Garlands and a Medium Kissing Ball

Beaded Ball Votive Display
4 x Beaded Ball Votive, 45cm Mirror, 4 x Tealight Candles
(Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)

9 Goblet Beaded Candelabra Display
9 Goblet Beaded Candelabra, 13 x Tealight Candles,
45cm Mirror, 4 x Beaded Ball Votive

Sphere Bowl with Silk Blossom

25cm Sphere Bowl, Acrylic Ice, Led Round 5 x 9.5cm Candle,

Leaf Strip, 2 x Stems Silk Blossom, 4 x Tulip Tealights,
45cm Mirror, 4 x Tealight Candles

Flower Displays

Black Candelabra with Kissing Ball
Black Candelabra, Medium Kissing Ball, 45cm Mirror,
2 x Silver/White Pull Bows

Sphere Bowl with Yellow Calla Lily’s
25cm Sphere Bowl, 3 x Yellow Calla Lily’s, Clear Acrylic Ice,
3 x Floating LED Candles, Dark Leaf Strip

Set Up IY

61.00 57.00

67.00 63.00

21.00 17.00

88.00 84.00

29.00 25.00

36.00 32.00

36.00 32.00

Flower Displays

Sphere Bowl with White Calla Lily's
25cm Sphere Bowl, 3 x White Calla Lily’s, Clear Acrylic Ice,
3 x Floating LED Candles, Dark Leaf Strip

Ceramic Floating Bowl with Medium Kissing Ball
Ceramic Floating Bowl, White Pearl Garland,
Medium Kissing Ball

Yellow Roses & Pearl Spray
Cylinder Vase - 30 x 12 cm, 3 x Yellow Roses,
2 x Pearl Spray, Silver Pebbles

Slender Belly with 2 x Yellow Dancing Orchid
Slender Belly Vase, White Small Pebbles, Light Leaf Strip,
2 x Yellow Dancing Orchids

Slender Belly with 1 x Yellow Dancing Orchid
Slender Belly Vase, White Small Pebbles, Light Leaf Strip,
Yellow Dancing Orchids

Cleopatra Berry Spray Arrangement
Cleopatra Vase, Clear Water Crystals, 3 x Onion Grass,
3 x Berry Spray

Ceramic Floating Bowl with Black Pearls & Roses
Ceramic Floating Bowl, Black Acrylic Ice, 3 x Floating Roses,
Black Pearl Garland, Real Wax Led Candle, 5 x 6.5cm

White Branches with Acrylic Drops
Square Tapered Vase — 40cm, Clear Water Crystals, 3 x White
Artificial Branch, 24 x Acrylic Droplets

White Singapore Orchid Arrangement
Square Tapered Vase, White Pebbles, 2 x Dark Green Leaf,
16 flower Singapore Orchid

SetUp DIY

36.00 32.00

33.00 29.00

38.00 34.00

31.00 27.00

41.00 37.00

29.00 25.00

26.00 22.00

35.00 31.00

30.00 26.00
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Flower Displays

Orange Singapore Orchid Arrangement
Square Tapered Vase, White Pebbles, 2 x Dark Green Leaf,
2 x Orange Singapore Orchids

Sphere Bowl with White or Red Tulips

25cm Sphere Bowl, 9 x White or Red Real Touch Tulips, Clear
Water Crystals, Submersible LED Tealight-White or Pink

or Blue, Pearl Garland, Pearl Spray

Sphere Bowl with Red or Plum Calla Lily’s

25cm Sphere Bowl, 9 x Plum Real Touch Calla Lily’'s,
Clear Water Crystals, Submersible LED Tealight-White or
Pink or Blue, Pearl Garland, Pearl Spray.

Pond Lily’'s in Eiffel Tower Vase
Eiffel Tower Vase, 2 x Large Pond Lily’s, 3 x Light Green Leaves,
Clear Water Crystals

Hydrangeas Display
Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh and 5 Hydrangeas

Hydrangeas with Sticks
Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas
And 6 sticks

Hydrangeas with Pearl Sprays
Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas
And 2 Pearl Sprays

Set Up DI

36.00 32.00

39.00 35.00

35.00 31.00

34.00 30.00

28.00 24.00

26.00 22.00

32.00 28.00

Flower Displays

Hydrangeas with White Branches

Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas
And 2 White Branches

Hydrangeas with Acrylic Droplets

Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas,
2 White Branches and 16 Acrylic Droplets

Beach Displays

Beach Display - 1

Bubble Topiary Tree-Small, Sphere -Bubbles 8cm, Wave Mirror,
4 x 10cm Sphere Vase & candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights,

(Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)

Beach Display - 2
Sphere - Bubbles 10cm, Sphere - Bubbles 8cm, 4 x 10cm
Sphere Vase, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights and candles,

SetUp DIY

30.00 26.00

34.00 30.00

30.00 26.00

30.00 26.00

Wave Mirror (Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)

Beach Display - 3

Sphere - Wedding Cake 10cm, Sphere- Wedding Cake 8cm,
4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights,

4 x Tealight Candles, Wave Mirror

(Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)

Sphere Bowl — Beach - 1

25cm Sphere Bowl, 1kg — White Sand, 13 x Cedar Rose
—-Aqua, Starfish — Jungle, 3 x White Canarium, Conus Literatus
Halves, Hal Asinina 7cm Pearlised, 5 x 5 x 12.5 cm Led Candle

Starfish’s with Blue Seed Lights on Candle

25cm Sphere Bowl, 4 x Starfish - Jungle,  White Sand,
Grandinatus Pearlised, 5 x 12.5 cm Led Candle, Royal Blue
Seed Light

30.00 26.00

36.00 32.00

42.00 38.00
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Beach Displays Set Up IY

Shells & Candle Arrangement

Cylinder Vase - 30 x 12, Mixed Shells, 5 x 12.5 cm Led Candle, 36.00 32.00
4 x Large Shells, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase,

4 x Tealight Candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights,

(Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)

White Orchid - Beach

Cylinder Vase - 30 x 15, White Orchid, 6 x White Canarium, 46.00 42.00
White Pebbles, 4 x Starfish— Jungle, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm

Sphere, 4 x Tealight Candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights.

(Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)

Frangipani & Shells

Ceramic Floating Bowl, 4 Flower Frangipani, Starfish — Jungle, 41.00 37.00
5 x Torong Torong 4cm, Aqua Pebbles, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm

Sphere Vase, 4 x Tealight Candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights
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Ostrich Displays

Ostrich Feathers Display (10) 35 cm Black

5 x Small, 5 x Medium Black Feathers, 47.00 43.00
4 x Tealight Candles, 60cm Mirror Riser,

4 x Beaded Ball Tealights

Ostrich Feathers Display (10) 35 cm White

5 x Small, 5 x Medium White Feathers, 44.00 40.00
4 x Tealight Candles, 60cm Mirror Riser,

4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, Pearls and 130cm

Pearl Strand

LED Candles &l Bases

Led Base Illuminator

Led Base Illuminator- 3 spots

Led Base Illuminator — 8 + 3 spots
Led Base Illuminator- 24 + 4 spots

Led Candles

Led Tealight Candle - Qty-20

Led Tapered Candle - Flicker Drip - Qty-10
Led Submersible Tealight - White - Qty - 20
Real Wax Led Candle 5cm x 6.5cm - Qty-6
Real Wax Led Candle 5cm x 9.5cm - Qty-6
Real Wax Led Candle 5cm x 12.5cm - Qty-6

Wedding Flowers

Urns and Pedestals
Urn with Flowers Only
Urn with Flowers and Pedestal - 2.2 Mtrs

Kissing Balls
Rose Kissing Ball - Small - 15cm

Rose Kissing Ball - Medium - 20cm
Rose Kissing Ball - Large - 25 cm

Real Touch Flowers - Various Colours
Calla Lily’s — 35cm - Bunch
Tulips - 35 cm - Bunch

Silk Bouquets - Various Colours
Quality Silk Rose Bouquet - 25cm - Bunch

Delivery
Northern Suburbs (Prospect — Gawler)

Eastern/Western/City Suburbs
Southern Suburbs (To Marion)

3.00
5.00
7.00

20.00
20.00
30.00
7.20
8.40
9.60

SetUp DIY
64.00 60.00

104.00 100.00

8.00
10.00
15.00

20.00
25.00

20.00

40.00
50.00
60.00

Delivery is free within 30km of Mawson Lakes with orders of $500 or

more.



