



Wedding Hire Price List

13 Nelson Crescent, Mawson Lakes SA 5095 Mob: 0434 163 002

sales@solitaireoccasions.com.au www.solitaireoccasions.com.au

<u>Linen</u>

Chair Sashes

Satin – Variety of Colours	2.00	1.50
Organza – Variety of Colours	2.00	1.50
Embroidered – Variety of Colours	3.50	3.00

Table Runners

Satin – Variety of Colours	3.00	2.50
Organza – Variety of Colours	3.00	2.50
Embroidered – Variety of Colours	4.00	3.50

<u>Accessories</u>

Wishing Wells	
Set of 3 Bird Cages	50.00
<u>Mirror Ball with Battery</u> Motor	20.00

Mirror Bases	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>
Oval - 30cm x 20cm	3.00
Round – 30cm	3.00
Wave – 30cm x 25cm	3.50
Round – 35cm	3.50
Round – 45cm	4.00
Rectangle – 75cm x 30cm	4.50
Ostrich Feathers	

30-35cm-Various Colours -Set of 5	10.00
45-50cm – Black or White – Set of 5	15.00

<u>Tealights</u>

Includes Tealight Candles

Tulip Frosted Tealight	0.75
Sphere Vase Tealight – 10cm	1.00
Glass Tealight Candle Holder	1.00
Glass Tapered Candle Holder-No Candle	1.00
Heart Tealight – Placecard Holder	2.00
Beaded Ball Votive	3.00

<u>Vases</u>

Set Up DIY

Bud Vase – Placecard Holder	3.00
Cylinder Vase – 35 x 12cm	9.00
Cylinder Vase – 35 x 15cm	10.00
Sphere vase – 25cm	10.00
Ceramic Floating Bowl – 24cm	10.00
Cleopatra Vases – 40cm	10.00
Square Tapered – 40cm	10.00
Slender Belly Vase – 60cm	14.00
Tower Vase – Clear - 75cm	14.00

<u>Rises</u>

Glass Riser/Pedestal – 60cm	12.00
Chrome Riser with Mirror Base – 60cm	12.00
Chrome Riser with Mirror Base – 75cm	12.00



Wedding Hire Price List

Centrepieces & Decorative Centrepieces

Includes Tealight Candles where applicable

Many designs can easily be created using candles, pebbles, water pearls, silk and real touch flowers, lights, seashells and many more, by request.

Please Note:

LED Tealights available for hire for an extra \$1.00 each. Please check with Function Managers for rules on candle usage.

Candelabras and Chandeliers	<u>Set Up</u> DIY
Small Acrylic Beaded Goblet – 35cm	10.00
Medium Acrylic Beaded Goblet – 42.5cm	15.00
Set of 2 Acrylic Beaded Goblets	22.00
Black Stemmed Candelabra – No Candle	20.00
Dream Shade-Flower-60cm Mirror Riser	24.00 20.00
Acrylic Bands – Curved Edge – 60cm Mirror Riser	32.00 28.00
Raindrops Acrylic Chandelier – 75cm Mirror Riser	36.00 32.00
Froth & Bubble Chandelier – 75cm Mirror Riser	36.00 32.00
Lantern Spike Holder-95cm - LED Candle-Qty 6	64.00 60.00
Lantern & Shepherds Hook – LED Candle-Qty 6	76.00 72.00
13 Chrome Tealight Tree with LED 6.5cm Candles	69.00 65.00

44.00 40.00

Centrepiece Displays

Set of 2 Acrylic Beaded Goblet Display

35 & 42.5cm Beaded Goblets, 4 x Beaded Ball Votives,45cm Mirror, 6 x Tealight Candles(Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)

<u>Centrepiece Displays</u> Froth & Bubble Chandelier Display	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>
Froth & Bubble Chandelier, 75cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Glass Tealights, 4 x Tealight Candles. (Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)	42.00 38.00
Froth & Bubble on Glass Riser Froth & Bubble Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser Pearl Strand, Pearl Garland	47.00 43.00
Dream Shade – Flower Display Flower Dream Shade, 60cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Tealights, 4 x Tealight Candles	29.00 25.00
Dream Shade on Glass Riser Flower Dream Shade, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand, Foam Roses, Pearl Garland (White or Black)	36.00 32.00
Raindrops Chandelier Display Raindrops Chandelier, 75cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Tealight Candles, 4 x Beaded Ball Votives (Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)	49.00 45.00
Raindrops Chandelier on Glass Riser Raindrops Chandelier, 60 cm Glass Riser, Pearl Garland (White or Black), Pearl Strand	53.00 49.00
Black Candelabra with Candle Display Black Candelabra, Candle, 45cm Mirror, 1.3m Pearl Strand 2 x Silver/White Pull Bows	37.00 33.00
Curved Chandelier Display Curved Chandelier, 60cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Beaded Ball Tealights, 4 x Tealight Candles (Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)	47.00 43.00
Curved Chandelier on Glass Riser Curved Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand and Foam Roses	50.00 46.00



<u>Wedding Hire Price List</u>

Centrepiece Displays	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>	Sphere Bowl with White Calla Lily's 25cm Sphere Bowl, 3 x White Calla Lily's, Clear Acrylic Ice, 3 x Floating LED Candles, Dark Leaf Strip	36.00 32.00
Curved Chandelier with Candle on Glass Riser Curved Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand, Foam Roses, Pearl Garland (White Or Black) and 9.5cm Led Candle	61.00 57.00	Ceramic Floating Bowl with Medium Kissing Ball Ceramic Floating Bowl, White Pearl Garland, Medium Kissing Ball	33.00 29.00
Curved Chandelier with Kissing Ball on Glass Riser Curved Chandelier, 60cm Glass Riser, Pearl Strand, Foam Roses, Pearl Garlands and a Medium Kissing Ball	67.00 63.00	Yellow Roses & Pearl Spray Cylinder Vase – 30 x 12 cm, 3 x Yellow Roses, 2 x Pearl Spray, Silver Pebbles	38.00 34.00
Beaded Ball Votive Display 4 x Beaded Ball Votive, 45cm Mirror, 4 x Tealight Candles (Diamante Scatters or petals to be purchased separately)	21.00 17.00	Slender Belly with 2 x Yellow Dancing Orchid Slender Belly Vase, White Small Pebbles, Light Leaf Strip, 2 x Yellow Dancing Orchids	31.00 27.00
9 Goblet Beaded Candelabra Display 9 Goblet Beaded Candelabra, 13 x Tealight Candles, 45cm Mirror, 4 x Beaded Ball Votive	88.00 84.00	Slender Belly with 1 x Yellow Dancing Orchid Slender Belly Vase, White Small Pebbles, Light Leaf Strip, Yellow Dancing Orchids	41.00 37.00
Sphere Bowl with Silk Blossom 25cm Sphere Bowl, Acrylic Ice, Led Round 5 x 9.5cm Candle, Leaf Strip, 2 x Stems Silk Blossom, 4 x Tulip Tealights,	29.00 25.00	Cleopatra Berry Spray Arrangement Cleopatra Vase, Clear Water Crystals, 3 x Onion Grass, 3 x Berry Spray	29.00 25.00
45cm Mirror, 4 x Tealight Candles <u>Flower Displays</u>		Ceramic Floating Bowl with Black Pearls & Roses Ceramic Floating Bowl, Black Acrylic Ice, 3 x Floating Roses, Black Pearl Garland, Real Wax Led Candle, 5 x 6.5cm	26.00 22.00
Black Candelabra with Kissing Ball Black Candelabra, Medium Kissing Ball, 45cm Mirror, 2 x Silver/White Pull Bows	36.00 32.00	White Branches with Acrylic Drops Square Tapered Vase – 40cm, Clear Water Crystals, 3 x White Artificial Branch, 24 x Acrylic Droplets	35.00 31.00
Sphere Bowl with Yellow Calla Lily's 25cm Sphere Bowl, 3 x Yellow Calla Lily's, Clear Acrylic Ice, 3 x Floating LED Candles, Dark Leaf Strip	36.00 32.00	White Singapore Orchid Arrangement Square Tapered Vase, White Pebbles, 2 x Dark Green Leaf, 16 flower Singapore Orchid	30.00 26.00

Flower Displays

<u>Set Up</u> DIY



<u>Wedding Hire Price List</u>

Flower Displays	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>
Orange Singapore Orchid Arrangement Square Tapered Vase, White Pebbles, 2 x Dark Green Leaf, 2 x Orange Singapore Orchids	36.00 32.00
Sphere Bowl with White or Red Tulips 25cm Sphere Bowl, 9 x White or Red Real Touch Tulips, Clear Water Crystals, Submersible LED Tealight–White or Pink or Blue, Pearl Garland, Pearl Spray	39.00 35.00
Sphere Bowl with Red or Plum Calla Lily's 25cm Sphere Bowl, 9 x Plum Real Touch Calla Lily's, Clear Water Crystals, Submersible LED Tealight-White or Pink or Blue, Pearl Garland, Pearl Spray.	35.00 31.00
Pond Lily's in Eiffel Tower Vase Eiffel Tower Vase, 2 x Large Pond Lily's, 3 x Light Green Leaves, Clear Water Crystals	34.00 30.00
Hydrangeas Display Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh and 5 Hydrangeas	28.00 24.00
Hydrangeas with Sticks Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas And 6 sticks	26.00 22.00
Hydrangeas with Pearl Sprays Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas And 2 Pearl Sprays	32.00 28.00

Flower Displays	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>
Hydrangeas with White Branches Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas And 2 White Branches	30.00 26.00
Hydrangeas with Acrylic Droplets Cylinder Vase, Silver Metal Mesh, Lulu Mesh, 4 Hydrangeas, 2 White Branches and 16 Acrylic Droplets	34.00 30.00
Beach Displays	
Beach Display – 1 Bubble Topiary Tree-Small, Sphere -Bubbles 8cm, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase & candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights (Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)	30.00 26.00 ,
Beach Display – 2 Sphere – Bubbles 10cm, Sphere – Bubbles 8cm, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights and candles, Wave Mirror (Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purch	30.00 26.00
Beach Display – 3 Sphere – Wedding Cake 10cm, Sphere– Wedding Cake 8cm, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights, 4 x Tealight Candles, Wave Mirror (Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)	30.00 26.00
Sphere Bowl – Beach – 1 25cm Sphere Bowl, 1kg – White Sand, 13 x Cedar Rose –Aqua, Starfish – Jungle, 3 x White Canarium, Conus Literatus Halves, Hal Asinina 7cm Pearlised, 5 x 5 x 12.5 cm Led Candle	36.00 32.00
Starfish's with Blue Seed Lights on Candle 25cm Sphere Bowl, 4 x Starfish – Jungle, White Sand, Grandinatus Pearlised, 5 x 12.5 cm Led Candle, Royal Blue Seed Light	42.00 38.00



<u>Wedding Hire Price List</u>

Beach Displays	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>	Led Teal Led Tape Led Subr Real Wa:
 Shells & Candle Arrangement Cylinder Vase - 30 x 12, Mixed Shells, 5 x 12.5 cm Led Candle, 4 x Large Shells, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, 4 x Tealight Candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights, (Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase) 	36.00 32.00	Real Wa Real Wa Real Wa
White Orchid – Beach Cylinder Vase – 30 x 15, White Orchid, 6 x White Canarium, White Pebbles, 4 x Starfish– Jungle, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm Sphere, 4 x Tealight Candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealights. (Scatters of Grandinatus Pearlised available for purchase)	46.00 42.00	<mark>Urns an</mark> Urn with Urn with Kissing
Frangipani & Shells Ceramic Floating Bowl, 4 Flower Frangipani, Starfish – Jungle, 5 x Torong Torong 4cm, Aqua Pebbles, Wave Mirror, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, 4 x Tealight Candles, Strombus Variabilis in Tealig	41.00 37.00 hts	Rose Kis Rose Kis Rose Kis Real To
Ostrich Displays	<u>Set Up</u> <u>DIY</u>	Calla Lily Tulips –
Ostrich Feathers Display (10) 35 cm Black 5 x Small, 5 x Medium Black Feathers, 4 x Tealight Candles, 60cm Mirror Riser, 4 x Beaded Ball Tealights	47.00 43.00	<u>Silk Bou</u> Quality S Deliv
Ostrich Feathers Display (10) 35 cm White 5 x Small, 5 x Medium White Feathers, 4 x Tealight Candles, 60cm Mirror Riser, 4 x 10cm Sphere Vase, Pearls and 130cm Pearl Strand	44.00 40.00	Northerr Eastern/ Southerr <u>Delivery</u> more.

<u>LED Candles & Bases</u>

Led Base Illuminator

3.00
5.00
7.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
7.20
8.40
9.60

Wedding Flowers

Urns and PedestalsSet UpDUrn with Flowers Only64.0060Urn with Flowers and Pedestal - 2.2 Mtrs104.00100	
	.00 .00
5	5.00
	0.00 5.00
	.00
Delivery Northern Suburbs (Prospect – Gawler) 40	0.00
Eastern/Western/City Suburbs 50	0.00